INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROPAR
9T AT , WA, JHATT - 140001/ Nangal Road, Rupnagar, Punjab-140001

Y /Tele: 01881-242186 /Fax: 223395

F.No. [ITRPR/Acad-48/172.9

£

Dated: 04/07/2013

NOTICE

Registration schedule/Fee Structure for 1% Semester B___.Tech for the Academic Year 2013-14 is as under:

Registration Schedule for 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011 & 2012 Batch: |

Registration Starts on 24-07-2013 at 9.30 a.m. in MP Hall.

Fees Structure:

Category Institute Fee

GEN/OBC 27535/-

SC/ST 2535/~

SBI Bank Afc | 30836125653

Mode of
payment

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

- 8.

9.

Students can deposit the institute fee by Net Banking.
Procedure for Net banking:

togin to www.onlinesbi.com L
Select Payment/Transfer ' 7
Select | Collect

Make Payment

Accept terms & conditigns then proceed

Select Stateas Punjab

Type of Corporate/Institute and select- Educational Institute
Select Director [IT Ropar Hostel A/c

Select Category. (Please note that category includes hostel as well as
institute fee but students can make payment by selecting one by
one.

Registrar, IfT Ropar, payable at Ropar Only.

However, in case of any difficulty, the fee can be remitted through Demand Draft in favour of

Copy to:

1

0N m W

Professor Incharge (A&R)
Prof. Incharge (SA)

Dy. Registrar

UG Coordinator

Assist%ﬁkeg/—istrar

(Academics)

Assistant Registrar {Accounts)

PS to Director
PA to Registrar
All Hostels Wardens

The Manager, State Bank of India, {IT Ropar Transit Campus, Ropar- with a request for updating

information for e-transfer.




